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100 NAM AIA \
100 GIG CHINH PHUC SON-DOONG

NHOM A

1 Ng6 Duy Anh

2 Nguyén Anh Tudn

3 D6 Vi Binh

4 Bui Phan Anh Tu

5 Bdng Thi Phuong Thdo
6 Bdng Buc Cudng

7 Dinh Tién Duc

8 Nguyén Buc Thang
9 Nguyén Thuy Dung
10 Bui Quang Hoa

11 Nguyén Tudn Anh
12 Nguyén Thi Hong
13 Nguyén Thu Hugng
14 V6 Thi Oanh Kiéu

15 Binh Van Huy Phuong
16 Nguyén Khdnh Trinh
17 Lam Thi Thdy An

18 Nguyén Lé Ngoc

19 Lé Thuy Chéu

20 Lé Van Hiép

21 Bui Bdo Linh

22 L& Thi Diéu Linh

23 Truong Duy Vi Long
24 Bui Minh Giang

25 Tang Nguyét Minh

CELEBRATING m
0n | &9
HEALTHIER, LONGER,
[EARS | ‘ A | P% BETTERLIVES

anhduyx5@gmail.com
anhtuan.2703@gmail.com
binhdovu@gmail.com
bpatul63@gmail.com
dtpt2510@yahoo.com
duc-cuong.dang@aia.com
ducdt@tpb.com.vn
ducthang.nguyenhlb@gmail.com
dunglongtien@gmail.com
Hoaquang2410@gmail.com
Justtuananh@gmail.com
hongnt100780@gmail.com
Huongnguyen29991@gmail.com
Oanhkieu.fpt@gmail.com
huyphuongdv@yahoo.com
Khanh-Trinh.Nguyen@aia.com
laman0708@gmail.com
lengoctg@yahoo.com
Lethuychau269@gmail.com
levanhiepaiahatinh2@gmgil.com
linhbaobui@gmail.com
linhle@opal.com.vn
longtvd@gmail.com
minhgiang29061968@gmail.com
minhtang1983@gmail.com
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NHOM A

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Lé Hdi Binh

Nguyén Ddc Dbéng Nghi
Nguyén Thi Ngoc Ha
Nguyén Hugng
Nguyén Tran Lién
Nguyén Khoa Nam
Nguyén N Minh Tam
Pham Chéu

Nguyén Phuong Linh
Nguyén Hoaing Phuadng
Phan Thién Tri

Bien Ngoc Sang

Lam Son Hai

D6 Son Hai

Nguyén Phuong Thdo
Vo Tién Thinh
Nguyén Thanh Thudy
Nguyen Thuy Huong
Cao Cung Hai Triéu
Pham Tuén Phong
Ng6 Td Ngén

Lé Van Lam

Lé Van Tin

Luong Viét Chudng
D6 Viét Cudng

CELEBRATING
‘ @ HEALTHIER, LONGER,

4 I P BETTER LIVES
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newcinc@gmail.com
nguyenducdongnghi@gmail.com
nguyenhahlc@gmail.com
nguyenhuonglk@yahoo.com
nguyentranlien@gmail.com
nk.nam1990@gmail.com
nnmtam28@gmail.com
phamchau0115@gmail.com
phuonglinh_nguyen7109@yahoo.com
phuongnguyen786@gmail.com
Pt.tri216@gmail.com
sangngocbien@hsbc.com.vn
son-hailam@aia.com
sonhaido54@gmail.com
thaonp1908@gmail.com
thinhpencil@gmail.com
thuy_nt@dongabank.com.vn
thuyhuongn@gmail.com
Trieu-Hai.Cao@aia.com
Tuan-phong.pham@aia.com
tu-ngan.ngo@aia.com
vanlamgt@gmail.com
van-tin.le@aia.com
vietchuong.luong@gmail.com

viet-cuong.do@aia.com
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NHOM B

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Vo Van Van

Hodng Phudng Anh
Nguyén Tudn Anh

Lé Thanh Hiép

Pham Thi Bdo An
Pham Quynh Mai Trang
Nguyén Béng Phuadng
Nguyén Thi Thuy Dung
Hodng Buc Lam

Phan Thi Hoa

H6 Sy Huang

Hdra Thdi Kim

Nguyén Thi Ngoc Minh
Nguyén van Ngan
Nguyén Thi Ngoc Tuyén
Tran Thanh Ngoc Chéu
Nguyén Ngoc Kién
Nguyén Thi Thanh Lan
Pham Thanh Nhan
Pham Duy Anh

Phan Thanh Phong
Huynh Hong Phuong
Pham Tien Nghia

Tran Duy Quang
Nguyén vén Quyét
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van-van.vo@aia.com
anh.hp1609@gmail.com
Anh.nt234@gmail.com
animorphs.hiep@gmail.com
Baoan.bvdktpht@gmail.com
Bsmaitrang@gmail.com
dong-phuong.nguyen@aia.com
Dung6670@gmail.com
hoanglamgs@gmai.com
Hoaphan85@mail.com
Hosyhuongllcvh@gmail.com
huathaikim@gmail.com
minh.vm@gmail.com
nganphuong87@gmail.com
ngoc.tuyen.nguyen@aia.com
ngoc-chau.tran@aia.com
ngockien101085@gmail.com
Nguyenlan.techcombank@gmail.com
nhonpt@gmail.com
phamduyanhnh@gmail.com
phongpt.sacombank@gmai.com
phuong_dld@yahoo.com
ptnghiahcm@gmail.com
quangduytran@hsbc.com.vn

Quyet587798@gmail.com
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NHOM B

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nguyén Xudn Sdng
Pham Lé Tudn Kiét
Lé Hoang Duy Tan
Vi Thi Thuy Dung
Thdi Duy Manh Diing
TU Thdi Son

Pham Minh Thdng
Nguyén Thanh Duy
Tran Thi Yén Thdo
Trinh Thi Thuong
Nguyén Thi Hoai Thu
Doan Thu Trang
Tran Quang Trung
Thu Trang

Tran Htu Phudc
Tréin Thi Diéu My
Tran Van Hung
Pham Thanh Tri
Nguyén Quang Tung
Nguyén Van Duy
Hodng San Viét
Nguyén Viét Thdng
Nguyén Thé Vinh

Vi Van Sdng
Nguyén Trugng Hoang Yén

CELEBRATING
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4 I P BETTER LIVES
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sangblack18@gmail.com
suneo85@gmail.com
tanlehoangduy@gmail.com
tdung1980@gmail.com
Thaiduymanhdung@gmail.com
thai-son.tu@aia.com
Thangpm2807@gmail.com
Thanh-duy.nguyen@aia.com
thaotty@dongabank.com.vn
thi-thuong.trinh@aia.com
Thucoc85@gmail.com
Thu-trang.doan@aia.com
TQTrung.aiaexchange@gmail.com
trangpt2009@gmail.com
tranhuuphuoc88@gmail.com
tranthidieumy.ftu@gmail.com
tranvanhung.vpb@gmail.com
tripham219@gmail.com
tungngemail@gmail.com
vanduyphuyen@gmail.com
viethoangson@gmail.com
Viet-thang.nguyen@aia.com
vinh.the.nguyen@hsbc.com.vn
Vuvansang.aia@gmail.com

yenflute@gmail.com



